www.nipponsteel.com Pipes
& Tubes
2-6-1 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku,Tokyo 100-8071 Japan
Tel: +81-3-6867-4111
Seamless Pipes and Tubes for the Chemical Industry
(Stainless Steel and Ni-based Alloys)
P007en_01_201904p
© 2019 NIPPON STEEL CORPORATION

❽ JIS mark
❾ Certification body code
❿ Type code
⓫ Works abbreviation
⓬
Date of manufacture
(month/two low-order
digits for year)
〈JIS〉
〈ASTM〉 ※This is an example. Indication is based on cargo mark reports, in principle.
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼
ASTM A312-12A GR.TP316L COLD FIN N4”×S10S×6000 36NLT12 E23456 MADE IN JAPAN
❶ ❾
JICQA
10
SUS304TP
❸
S–H
❹
114.3×3.0×6000
11
SL
12
06–13
❺
36NDT12
❻
E12345
❽
Requests during orders
When ordering or inquiring about our stainless steel pipes and tubes, you are requested to inform us about the following items.
1.  Steel pipe standard and type
2.  Dimensions (outside diameter, thickness, and length)
3.  Quantity
4.  Delivery date and destination
5.  Applications and usage condition
6.  Packing type
7.  Number of copies of the inspection certificate
8.  With or without a witnessed inspection
9.  Other and specially requested items
Example of Indications memo
28 29
NIPPON STEEL CORPORATION